DATA SHEET Ecosine Evo FN3451
Ecosine Evo, 480 VAC 50 Hz Passive Harmonic Filters for 6-pulse
rectifier with 8% DC-Link choke
The industry standard for 6-pulse rectifier
and motor drives
Filters for diode rectifier with DC-link choke
Best-in-class partial load performance
Most compact design

Factory automation equipment
Water/wastewater treatment facilities
Fan and pump applications
HVAC installations
Mission-critical processes
DC fast chargers
2 Ecosine Evo Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 08. Mar 2025
Filter Rated load power Motor drive Rated filter Min. required Min. required Weight Typical Terminal Frame size
@ 480 VAC/50 Hz input current input current LDC LAC losses
[kW] [Arms]*** [Arms] [mH]***** [mH]***** [kg] [W]****
FN3451-1-110-E0_____* 1.1 1.4 1.3 53.9 16.70 5 40 110 A
FN3451-2-110-E0_____* 2.2 2.8 2.7 26.9 7.85 7 61 110 A
FN3451-4-112-E0_____* 4.0 5.1 4.9 14.8 4.47 10 104 112 B
FN3451-6-112-E0_____* 5.5 7.1 6.7 10.8 3.48 12 104 112 B
FN3451-8-112-E0_____* 7.5 9.6 9.2 7.90 2.55 15 143 112 C
FN3451-11-112-E0_____* 11 14.1 13.4 5.39 1.82 17 193 112 C
FN3451-15-113-E0_____ 15 19.3 18.3 3.95 1.26 24 233 113 D
FN3451-19-113-E0_____ 19 24.4 23.0 3.12 1.02 27 292 113 D
FN3451-22-113-E0_____ 22 28.0 27.0 2.69 0.88 31 274 113 D
FN3451-30-115-E0_____ 30 38.5 36.6 1.98 0.64 38 355 115 E
FN3451-37-115-E0_____ 37 47.5 45.5 1.60 0.527 43 426 115 E
FN3451-45-115-E0_____ 45 58 55 1.32 0.451 49 458 115 E
FN3451-55-115-E0_____ 55 71 67 1.08 0.357 54 611 115 F
FN3451-75-115-E0_____ 75 97 92 0.790 0.265 70 781 115 F
FN3451-90-116-E0_____ 90 116 110 0.660 0.218 100 740 116 G
FN3451-110-116-E0_____ 110 142 135 0.540 0.176 108 799 116 G
FN3451-132-118-E0_____ 132 170 162 0.450 0.149 130 1063 118 H
FN3451-160-118-E0_____** 160 207 197 0.370 0.118 149 1039 118 H
FN3451-200-118-E0_____** 200 259 246 0.300 0.094 183 1232 118 H
FN3451-250-118-E0_____** 250 324 308 0.240 0.073 208 1262 118 H
FN3451-315-119-E0XXSXX 315 410 392 0.188 0.059 252 1553 119 J
* Filter rating which does not require forced cooling or fan module
** Filter rating which does not require RC damping module for rectifiers with EMI filter
*** Motor drive input current without harmonic filter
**** Typical losses @ 45°C, 480V, 50Hz and rated load power

fn3451-11-112-E2_____ 11 14.1 13.4 5.39 1.82 19 193 112 C
FN3451-15-113-E2_____ 15 19.3 18.3 3.95 1.26 28 233 113 D
FN3451-19-113-E2_____ 19 24.4 23.0 3.12 1.02 30 292 113 D
FN3451-22-113-E2_____ 22 28.0 27.0 2.69 0.880 34 274 113 D
FN3451-30-115-E2_____ 30 38.5 36.6 1.98 0.640 44 355 115 E
FN3451-37-115-E2_____ 37 47.5 45.0 1.60 0.527 49 426 115 E
FN3451-45-115-E2_____ 45 58 55 1.32 0.451 55 458 115 E
FN3451-55-115-E2_____ 55 71 67 1.08 0.357 62 611 115 F
FN3451-75-115-E2_____ 75 97 92 0.790 0.265 77 781 115 F
FN3451-90-116-E2_____ 90 116 110 0.660 0.218 109 740 116 G
FN3451-110-116-E2_____ 110 142 135 0.540 0.176 117 799 116 G
FN3451-132-118-E2_____ 132 170 162 0.450 0.149 147 1063 118 H
FN3451-160-118-E2_____** 160 207 197 0.370 0.118 166 1039 118 H
FN3451-200-118-E2_____** 200 259 246 0.300 0.094 200 1232 118 H
FN3451-250-118-E2_____** 250 324 308 0.240 0.073 225 1262 118 H
FN3451-315-119-E2FASXX 315 410 392 0.188 0.059 278 1553 119 J
* Filter rating which does not require forced cooling or fan module
** Filter rating which does not require RC damping module for rectifiers with EMI filter
*** Motor drive input current without harmonic filter
**** Typical losses @ 45°C, 400V, 50Hz and rated load power